

## Miss Andover Township 2024 Entry Application

'Miss Andover Township Contest' to be held on Monday, May 20, 2024 at 6:30 PM, at The Andover Township Municipal Building at 134 Newton Sparta Rd, Newton NJ 07860

If chosen, Miss Andover will be obligated to represent Andover Township in the Sussex County Farm and Horse Show "Queen of the Fair" contest which will take place on Saturday, August 3, 2024. The young lady selected as 'Queen of the Fair' must be available to represent the fair the remaining 7 days (after crowning) at the NH State Fair/Sussex County Farm & Horse Show.

As a candidate, I will abide by the following rules:

- 1. Contestants must be between the ages of 17 and 21 as of August 3, 2024.
- 2. All candidates must be a bona fide year-round resident of Andover Township. Proof of residency may be required.
- 3. All contestants will wear evening formal attire and sash representing their town.
- 4. Contestant has never represented her town before in the Fair pageant.
- 5. The young lady selected as 'Queen of the Fair' MUST BE AVAILABLE on Saturday, August 3, 2024, to represent the remaining 7 days (after crowning) of the Sussex County Farm and Horse Show/NJ State Fair. The contestant must also be available for rehearsal on Tuesday, July 30th at 6:00pm. There will be NO EXCEPTIONS.

FULL NAME			
ADDRESS			
PHONE NO		DOB (MM/D	D/YYYY)
AGE	EYE COLOR	HAIR COLOR	
SCHOOL	_		YEAR OF GRADUATION
EMAIL ADDRESS -			

\*Please type on a separate sheet of paper, a short resume including; hobbies, special interests, accomplishments, and plans for your future. Include only the information that is most important about you.

Applicant's Signature \_\_\_\_\_

*Completed forms should be returned to:* Andover Township Municipal Building, Miss Andover Contest, 134 Newton-Sparta Road, Newton, NJ 07860, or hand delivered, **no later than 3:00pm on Friday, May 17.** 

Please contact 973-383-4280 ext 317, if you require additional information about the contest